

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5704 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/06 / 2 008 in
of The H I G H C O U R T O F A . P A T H Y D E R A B A D)

CRL P No. 1169/ 2008

M E D A S W A R N A L A T H A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M E D A S U R Y A N A R A Y A N A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 23/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Until further orders, the petitioner shall not be
dispossessed from her property .

(Madhu Bala
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master